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Wanted Miscellaneous GRABENH0RST SPECIALS

BARGAIN I MR. INVESTOR I
00 A. of pasture land, approx. 75 THREE HOMES One duplex, two

A. under cu't. Located 12 miles out (ingle dwellings and bldg. lots, lo-
on main highway 99E. A bargain at rated clo-- e to Salem Sr. High School.
$20,000. Income $255 per mo. Can he handled

HOME BARGAIN on $9uM) down. IDEAL COURT SITE.
Mod. 6 rm home located N. Hdwd Total price $28,050 SEE THESE TO-fl- rs

1 bedrm down 2 up. Large DAY.
rms Basement, sawdust heat, large
lot. Let me ihow you this home. Its
a real value. Pric- - $10 500.

N SALEM
Modern 3 Br Enr. type home, we'l

located on cor. lot. large windows.
Ven. blinds, hdwd. firs.. fireDlare. full

! basement. This home is priced right
' at $10,500.

N CAPITOL ST

BEAUTIFY Your floor with our
floor sander. edger. and polisher. Ph.
3646. Howsers Rent-A-To-

KILL Those unsightly weeds with
a weed burner, safe. fast, pcrman- -

!.-- .. Mttmintn II you can walk
, vou cn run . Howtcr Rent-A-To- ol

1132 Edgewater.
Pa,int sprayers, cemt. mixer Ph. 24546
ATMORAYS Ozone Good health.

Rent-se- ll H. C. Pugh. 684 N 17 4692. )

. WHEEXChairs. invalids beds. Max
Buren. 745 Court street Phone 7775.

i W Kill IImki Piano "5lft
r LOOK AM'll rui rent Mom

eomerv Warrl
I tf ILfclCi Iih innWwvtrv's Mkt I nets. N Summer
IhUCKb toi rem ou onve

rine a l.nvell Phi me 4600
TRUCKS rOK HEN 1

markets furn. 197 S Libert v Pt . 006?
FLOOR Sander elec floor oolisher

j and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
naraware. uif uarsnaii mens store.
Ph 6877.

Wanted to Rent
REWARD: State emplovee needs 2

bedrm. unfurn. house. Phone tOJ3.

Phone 5131 or 8620
MrKHlop's 169 South High Real Estate

Nice, clean little house. I BR and I small BR. bath. LS. K. garag. close to
school, good local ion, fruit and nut trees $5,100

South. Furnished 1 BR home. Bath, LR, K. ( lose to bus and schools. S.'OO.
North Bungalow type, t BH. bath. LR. K. gaiage, close to bus and school,

fruit and nut tree, nut yard and shrubs. S6.MKI.
- bedroom bungalow, bath, LR. dinette. K. fir floors, plastered interior.Basement, authomatie sawdust heat. $7.MW.
2 beoroom bungalow, bath. LN. K. nook, Venet.an blind, hatement, wash

trays, hw and fir floors, flieplace, p!aeied inleiloi. double garage, fruit room
attached, fenced in back yard. Will sell electric tang extta. 110Very clean 2 BR houwr. bath. LR. DR. K. nook. baement and Utility
room, garage, hw and fir floor, nice yard with fiuit and nut tiees. Soma furni-
ture can be bought extra. tt.OOO

One bedroom down. batn. LR, K. 2 BRs up with baTrr. Upt r rented, l.aa
2 gas ranges snd floor coverings. Interu r plastered and papeiR. composition
roof. Immediate possession. $8,400.

Two bedroom bungalow, bath. LR. DR. K. nook. basement, plastered In-

terior, fir floors, gaiage. very close to bus and schools, nice lawn as4 hrubt.
$8,400

Two bedroom bungalow bath. LR. DR. K. Venetian bl.nf1. fu'l basement,
tiays. electric cook.ng and water hratine. garatr. House 7 years old. hw floors,
fireplace, plastered Interior. $ 0O0 Terms down and haUrce a' S"r .

Two bedroom. LR. K. bith. full basement iine. autnafic oil heat, elec-
tric cooking and water heating. Nice rlreet. f;oIncome propeitv. 2 bedroom bungalow 1 UK At , bath rent' Plastered
interior, fireplace, bath. IK dinette. K. fiuit and nut trees, lot Onced. auto-
matic sawdust heat 5O0

Brand new house. 2 PR. bath. LR. DR. K. up unfinisl e'l rookir.g. heating,
and water heating electric, hw flonis. pasied mtriior, utilily s'airway
upstairs is finished, up has sub-flo- ng. all Intulated and v eat her-stripo-

nicely arranged and I car garage $9.8.'0
Very nice, clean 2 BR Fiomc batn. I d. DR. K. nook Venetian blind, hw

and fir floors, fireplace, garage, close bus and schools. Niceli a. ranged, largo
lot. nice lawn and shrub, fruit and nut fleets, unfinished up'a.'ft wrajld mako
two large rooms. tairway In. weather siriuprd . nd insu!arer $:0 MM Tim IS
an exclusive listing we would be pleated to show
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
vrirrr 173 go Com'l Phone 6223

AMERICAN Home 3 yrs. S3 5 vrs.
$5 Ph 7828 or mail order to Mrs. Paul
H Hausfr. 925 Saginaw

MEN'S HATS rleanea and blocKed
l DO LES SPRINGER 464 Court

IVntal Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SERVICE Of MOST

CASES
Bring or Mat! Voui Plates for Reoali

DR HARRY SEMI. EH DENTIST
artolot- - RMf tate 4 rym - Ph 13 It

Mattresses Capital Bed Co P406
WEATH ER strips Pullman Ph VS

SIGNS AND SHO' CARDS
ELDON SCOTT PHONE 3635

Finaneial

Dallas Rw Y. Hardwood floors, lartie rooms 2 Udim.m d w .. with unfml'hed
,ip,Uin. electric water system, laree lot UOxlM feef. good Bus bv dor.r.
basement, electric cooking. awdut automatic fuinace. pla-e-- 1 Hne Is orly
6 vears old and well onstructed The price is $10 14 00 and we , w the pneo
aked and terms can b arranged Possesion on or before tl irt? Be suro
to see this property.Lu ins auarter 8 blocks from town, rood lease. In heart of the apt. house

. Unlimited 'itme to diaw from S9O00
WE HAVE MANY OTHER BUSINESS PROPERTIES

COME IN AND TALK IT OVER McKILLOP REL ESTATE A(;ECY
16S South High St Ph SI31

Ph. evenings and Sunda . 9340-CM- H 937-7163

dlst

SALEM REALTY CO.
REIMANN REIMANN

149 N High Street C W. BarUett. Realtor Eve 24773-2558- 0

Ait Holmes. Cleave Bartlett. Jr.. Don Tungate. Salesmen REALTORS
Eil Btkit, Realtors Phone 5981

$3750-- 2 bedroom hou?e. furnished South.
$6300 Well built 2 BR. LR. DR. kitchen 81 bath. Glassed in b-- ek porch

Platered. Bsmt fuinace L R. & DR caipeted wall to wall. Lot 40x60.
on Chemeketa ftreet This place should ippiai-- e G 1.

$500 4 B R plastered houe on 2 fine lots. Shrubs
J7250 2 V r. home. 1 yr. old. Insulated, weather-strippe- d, garage attached.

Electric heat North.
$780- 0- d I home. new. modern. 2 BR hwd. floors, fireplace, auto. I.at
$9800 New. modern, d 8c v. rattier-strippe- d hwd. floors throughout.

2 B. R . unfinisned attic. Small down payment.

DAIRY FARM
IS Aries. Cleared ft fenced 10 Wer-se- v

ft Guernsev ceiws 19 starwhion
barn 30 tons hati 3 other farm build-
ings 1 McCoimick-Dee- r milk ma h
5 room home $rV- - $4000 down 821

YES- - OUT OF THIS WORLD
Tins new home is so unuua!ly

un.aue and beautiful H l d-- icill
lo descr.be 3 bdrms. two fireplaces
ve jpjciou room- - All electric even
the furnace Sun porcbe $2 M1 3I
MR MOVE RIGHT IN

No fumituie needed This 4 bedrm
r complete!' furnished, electric ranee
Matnr washer, furnace heat $2100

down. $50 a mo $W0
CIX3SE IN NORTH

One of trie older but very livable
homes. 2 bed rooms Child' pa'
Kw.m un room Fireplace. enerou
closets hdwood floo' Full basenn--
Auto Oil furnace. $9OO0. 32l

REIMANN RE
201 SO. HIGH EVENINGS 3621

WANTED To rent by April 1 2
MONEY FOR EVERY PURPOSE or 3 bed room home. Permanent. Ex-

it you are capable of building 10 to
"cellent references Ph. 3095.

100 houses. Salem or vicinity, during RETURNED Veteran, wife and child
1947 and need financial assistance, desire unfurnished or parllv furnish- -
CONTACT US We are also interest- - rd house or apartment Phone 8461.
ed in financing one or two large
apartment house units.

STATE FIN ANCE CO. j For Sale Real Estate

No smoking or drinking. Ph. 6904 dav
times for A. A. Richards. Countv

, Court House.
WANTED: 3 room apt. or small

house by middle aged couple. Govern-
ment emplovee Permanent resident.
Ph. 89!8 hclween 8 A.M. A 5 P M.
Fri.. Sat. ii Sun call Camp Joy
Motel. 3215 Portland Rd

2 or 3 Bdrm. house, furn. or partly
i furn close to' bus 'line, urrent. Fx- -
cellent care. Ph. 7740 Mon. to Frt
After 4 3l ft weekend call 7202

VETERANS wife and 3 r old
! daughter in need of small apt. or
j house. Phone

FAMILY Man needs house by April
itn Will rav months or mii r.nl
in advance Ph 24672.

MIDDLE Aged respectable couple
want 3 rm furn. apt or small hse.
Best of caie. Ph 25904

18 TENANTS need large house at
least 12 or 15 ims. What can ou
offer? Not more than 6 blks. from
city center 575 Cou rt St.

UNFURN Hse or apt for mother
6c self Good refs. Ph. Ruth Kei'ogg.

t 9658u da vs
VET ft wife need small furn apt

or housekeeping rm. Both errp. No
drinklnp Ph 82.2

VETERAN permanent state employe
ft wife, need house or apt furn. or
unfurn Ph 8248

WILL Pav up to $85 00 month for
furnished house Will give best local
references Phone 8331

RETURNED Veteran wife ft child
desire house or apt Good references
and consideration for rented prorxrtv.
Need by Apr 1st or soone; Ph.

2 BDRM house preferably close to
bus line. Will give excellent care
Ph 21474

RETURNED Veteran and wife urg-
ently need furn. shed 3 rm. apt by
April 1 Box 162 Statesman

VET ft familv would I'ke apt or
smajlhse Perm emp Ref. Ph 24631.

WANTED b" middle aged business
woman small mod. furn apt Ph 6981

FURNISHED Apt for two business
girts Phone 101 or 8822

2 or 3 rm. apt or small house No
children Ph 26055

50x137 LOT. good location, 80O0
board ft. of lumber on lot 2191
Maple

NEW THREE ROOM HOUSE WITH
BATH: ONE-HAL- F ACRE. term?
$3700 00 C E. NELSON. 485 MA-
DRON A AVE

MODERN 2 bd rm. home. elec. watei
heater, oil heat 'j acie of good soil
$5500. 2655 S. Summer.

4 RM. Hse. ft" gar. Close in Hsndv
to bus. sch. ft camerv. $3500. Call
after 6 P M Ph 4922

BY OWNER 3 bed i..r . home Call
after 3 30 P M. Ph l.c 2252 Mis-
sion St.

OPEN 2 to 5. owner leaving town
2 bed rooms clean plastered home,
living room 12x18 rcry kitchen and
bath, full basemen automat. c oil fur-
nace, automatic hot water. Easy terms.
Immediate possession. 661 Gerth Ave .

West SaJem.
A' REAL nice 2 bdrm. home in best

location Just 4 blks. from Leslie Jr
Hi. Hwd floors, basement, sawdust
fuinace. Call Mr Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Phone 3793 Eves 25260

EXTRA GOOD 3 bdrm home. full
bsmt.. furn . F place, double plumbed
Immediate poss. .

(rood win & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eye 8715 pr 8JF21
$2000 DOWN

2 bdrm , bath. gar. Englewood dist
$9750 4 bdrm. liv rm . music rm . din

rm . kit., hdw. firs Cor lot. Terms
Close to Leslie school.

$10500 Nice Englewood 2 bdrm liv
rm.. din rm.. kit . hath. Hdw. firs
Call Schmidt.

General Real Estate
Rm. 10 ladd & Bush Bldg

$6000 00 Near Catholic sch. Nice clean
4 rm. cottage Oil ore heat Trus is
the choice of loation Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Phone 21549 Eves 23091

Another Bargain
2 B R. plastered, living, kitchen

built-m- s. bath, rear porch, cement
foundation, garage, lot 50x1.50. larpe

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 13

For Sale Miscellaneous

BEDDING
PLANTS

IN SEASON

Sears Farm Store
173 S. Liberty Phone 6333 or S194

flVE
--

ROOMS OF ; GOOD PRE-WA- R

f u n.N 1 1 1 ' nx.
Beautiful 2 pc wire-color- ed

Living Room Suite $ 99.75
4 pc Walnut Bedroom Su.t com

plete v. .tli oojf. spring a
innerspi mg matt. 139 00

8 pc Maple Dining Room Suite 88 00
Child's Wardrobe 16 75
Blue Daveno in excellent

condition 59 75,
Pair of Twin Beds 25 00!n
Bookcase, walnut finis.ii 9 75
6 way floor lamp 19 00:
Small 7 pc dining set with

6 leaves 34.75
Good pre-w- ar chent of drawers 8 50
Odd Walnut buffet 19 75
Nice 3 pc Walnut Bedroom

Suite complete with spg
a mattress "9 0;Library table-des-k "5

A few good full sue renovated
mattresses each . 1000

RRTt'HT - FI'RIMTLRE
453 Court Phone 7511

YES WE HAVE
2 washers: ejec. range: 9x12 linoleum:
sewing raach : wood range 20 00: new)
floor lamps 18 50: console PmJco radio
$20 00: circulator heater 15 00: elec.
heaters $9 00: cots and mattresses
spring: box spring Ac mattress: daven-
port sets 39.50: daveno Ac chair i9 50: j

strollers 2.50. bassinettes: buggy 10.00:
high chair: tw.n bed spgs. Ac matt. $15:
dining table 4 chairs' 18 50; breakfast
Mt 10 50: Oressers $7.50. 9 00. $12 50.1
com ode $5 00: drop leaf tabl: chest.
6 00: swing rocker $10 00: crib rrattress
$4 00: portable wa-h- . van.ty Ac stool
$16.50: table KM; 9x12 rug
15.00: fumac-- 13.0C; used luggage your
pick 1 00: odd chairs $1 00; also brand
new apoliances at reduced prices;
clocks: larrps; toasters, radios; irons;

ann lamps

.Martin's Furn. Co.
420 ?ConVl

Salem Watch Shop
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
possession. Price $11,000.

LOVELY NEW HOME. 5 large rooms.
plenty of built-in- s: hardwood floors
oil furnace. Lot 68x100. Just outside
citv limit Price only $9900.

LOW PRICED comfortable 2 bed-
room home only 4 yrs old. Immediate
possession. Price $4600.

OWNER TRANSFERRED. Fairmount
Hill home. 6 rooms, firenlare cement
hasement nw nil furnaiv nrvlv rir- -
orated Price $11,500. CALL or SEE

K JAMES B. HARTMAN or
K. N. VOORHEES

with
Leo N. Chiltls, Inc.,

Realtors
"31 Years of Dependable Service

tQ Home Owners"
344 State Street Phone S261

$15,000 Ultra modern
home at 5ras MrCnv

N F
$11.000 Complete for perfect living

3 bedrooms. Located North.
$10.50 Another modern

home North, near school and bu.
$11,000 even money for tms 2 bed

rooms down and finished upstus
South, close in.

$90003 B R on one floor. Oil fur-- ,
nace. Garage. Fireplace.

$7000 2 bedrooms, large lot. double
garage. Well landscaped Southeast

$T0OO 3 -- bed room older home. Locat-
ed Northeast.

$5775 2 bedrooms, completely fur-
nished. Move right in

$4600 Nice lot. Comfy little home
Worth the money.

$3900 One bedroom. Well local d.
South. Near Jr High School.

or terms and particulars consuit.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S Com l P'l 8C89 Eve 740
$950000. English tvoe 5 room hnue

Full basement, attic, double garage
Phone 5186

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Lovely 2 bed room home, n'ce Ly-

ing room with fireplace, dining room,
kitchen, bath, all newly redecorated.
Venetian blinds, wired for range,
water heater, air conditioning e.ect
furnace with germicidal lamp, full
basement, attached garage, nice lawn
Ac shrubs This i a home ou w ill be
proud to own. or.l $12 5(10

FLOYD VOLKEL
REAL ESTATE

Ph 7327
GOOD VALUE

Substantial 3 bed room home Fu!lbasement fireplace. H W floor
L. R ft D. R Paved St North C'.oeto schools bu ft Moies. $95m

A E DANIELSON. REALTOR
483 168 No 12th St

RICHARD OPPORTUNITY
IS KNOCKING

Open the door ft grab this garase
house with 7, acre good earth for
$500 down Balance easv payments
BOTH COMPLETELY FURNISHED

1 3 bdrm . 1 4 bdrm. $6300 and $6500
See these.

COURT SITE
On 9SE 70 ft frontage, 1 acre plus
$6750
We have no bargains . but would

appreciate it if you would come in
ft let us show you our best buys In
homes, acieages or business property.

Iawrence Real Estate
LOANS ft INSURANCE

PtX 7506 520 N High
GOOD VALUE

$3700 NEW HOME Nice living rm .

bedrm . kitchen, laundry and bath rm
davenport and chair, range, kitchen
table. 4 chairs, cnest. dresser, rug. all
curtains and shades. IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION.

Melvin Johnson
549 N Cottace St Phone 3723

HURRY On this. 3 bed room" close
in north. Ideal location car lot Base.
tall anytime Immediate possession
1005 N Cottage or Ph. 25364. Special
this week only $6950

$6800. New 2 BR home--
N'7

E '. close
to Swegle school. Large lot. Elect,
water heater

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.. Realtors j

153 S. High Phone 4121

Kinjrwootl Hieghts
'

BY OWNER: 3 B R home 6 yrs
old. Dbl. gar. Oak firs throughout
fireplace, auto oil heat, elec hotwater, dbl. plumbing, full basemt .
2 large lots or about 1 A . beautiful
view. $17 500. Shown by appt. only. :

Ph 8293
JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR i

455 Court Phone 7696
A HOME FOR EVERY ONE!

Good location, older type home, fully
insulated. Very nice and clean. Price
$5850.

New 2 br home. elec. heat. V. at-
tractive, corner-windo- kitchen and
nook. Insul. Sc w eatherstripped. Price
$7250

'a A berries, fruit tt nuts Excel S

rm. home, furnished, inclu. elec. range,
wash. mach.. ladio. sewing machine.
A buv. $7450

New view home! Excel construction,
well planned, nice fireplace, dbl. gar-
age Price $12,500

Salesmen: "Habb" Habernicht
Mvles Henderson

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court Pho 7696

Res 2682
$9450 New Modern 2 BR home North

i with unfinished upstairs. Large lot.
Hardwood floors. Oil furnace. Elect,
water heater. Wired for range. Imme-
diate possession.

$7on 4 A and new modem 2 BR
home located East. Hardwood floors.
Fleet water heater. Wired for range.
Venet.an hli.ids. Immediate possession

$4850 Clean and attractive 2 BR
home 6 yrs. old. East On bus line
Elect, water heater. Wired for range.
Immediate possession.

$4950. ' A. and good 2 BR home lo-
cated on bus line South. Immediate
possession.

Call Stanley Brown with

fate Finance Co.. Realtors
153 S. High St Phone 4121

Evenines 25561

$3700 Full Price
4 rm. unfin. h?e. North on J A

ground.

S4.S00 Full Price
New hse. on 't A. ground. N. $1,000

down will handle, easy terms.

$430
Extra large lot. N.

$9,000 Full Price
Comp. furn. 2 B R. mod. home on

2 A. of choice ground. N. New sub-
division just across trie street.

Ask for Mr. Carey.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors j

3C35 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 j

2286 Fairground Rd Ph 24596
$7350

Lovely 2 B. home, nice sized rooms,
large kitchen ft nook, plumbing, elec-
tric hot water heater, oil burner, etc .
large garage and utility. Lawn and
shrubbery 6 years old. Excellent con-
dition. Also extra lot 50x100. This is
a wonderful buy. $2350 will handle,
balance monthly pvts. possession.

$3500 EACH
3 nice homes under construction,

close in. garage on side. 90 large
cherry trees on each lot in full bear-
ing, bus at door, fine soil, near
school, store, cannoni. $1000 each will
handle, balance monthly payments. If
looking for a home see these.

M. D. Looney
with

Wm. E. Moses
331 State Ph. 4993

$8500 NICE 2 B. R. home with base-
ment, automatic sawdust furnace. L.
R. K and dinette. Has hardwood floors
and fireplace. 4 nice trees, lawn and
evergreen shrub fence. Hollywood Dist.

Jack Henningsen with
State Finance Co., Realtors

153 S High Street
NEW Mod. home bv owner. Ph.

8847. Keizer Dart. 2165 N. Church.

G. I. HOMES
Located South in good district, new

5 rm. homes with unfm. upstairs.
hdwd firs., elec heat, many huilt-m- s.

plenty of closet space. Large
utility rms . eleev hw heaters, garage
attached. Puce $6000. Close to schools
and bus.

Realtors
Phone 591. Eves 3434

Homes for Sale
Phone 9510 6155

(;
$6750

New Eat. Aut water heater.
4 A Wired for range, floor furn Idry

trays. Completed soon. Buy now and
choose your own colors in finishing
inside. Should go at $654 down.

$6900
New Ige. lot. South Elec

water heater, w rred for range, floor
furn Close to school and bus service
Completed soon. Should go at $650
down .

$8500
New North Neailv 1100 ft

of floor ipacr. elec water heater Wired
for range Oil floor furn Nice lot, close
to school and uburban but line
Should go at 4850 dt.wn.

$8ft0
New East, good location tn

dist of all new homec Elec water
heater, automatic heat, unfinished up-
stairs, nearly completed Should go at
$850 down. For additional informa-
tion call

$9200
New North Lge lot Elec- -

water system, fneplace. attached gar
Flee, water heater, wired for range
Elec. heat Should go at fO0 down.

ADDA J C GVIK'KJK t V "

41, Masomc' Bldg." '
Phone 9510

Insurance Mt? Loans-
2 chair barber shop Verv good lo

cation, low rental. $1000 Call 'Gard-
ner."

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N Hiifh Str-e- t

Beauty shop Equipped for two oper-
ators $1500 Call "Gardner."

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 N Hieh Stre-e-

$1250 DOWN, bal easy terms New
home Bedrm bath. L R . dinette
kit . ldry rm auto, elec ht wtr litt'
hwd. fir, plastered A truly fine home
Onlv $5900 Call "ELMER'' AMUND-SO-

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N Hiph Street

LOTS BUY YOURS NOW
$550 up -- West Salem Hillside with

city water
$700 up 130xl0 with citv water
blk from city limit Call "ELMER"

AMUNDSON

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N Hlh Street

$1000 LOT 50x100' on Jefferon t
in Rosedale acid . between two new
homes. Buy now before kits go up Call

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N HuMi Street

$"000 4 bedims . LR . dining rm . kit
den, screened in porch, plastered. i red
for range, auto, elec wtr heaterutility room, w Mh ldr trav-- .
larce size lot 65'axl22'. A very good
buy Call

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph 3210 .1.77 N HiCh Street

$1650 Eor 10 acres on good road
about 4 miles So of Sclem. in prunes
and some walnuts Hurry! Call

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N High Street

$6500. A nice 3 BR plau"red h
Bsmt. dble. plumbing, apt. in barkrents for $33 00 per mo On bu line
Ph. 3210 337 N. High Street

Burt Picha. Realtors
"C" KILCORE

New 5 rooDO home on 'a acre in
Keizer dist. This modern room
home is furnished except for linen
and personal belongings. Elec range
and ref. brkfst set. dining rm set.
Iivir.g rm. set. rug. swing rocker radio
phono 2 B R. sets. Elec. heat. Pricedlight at $11,500

"C" KILCORE
TWO DANDIES

Close to sch. and bus. 3 B. R . L R .
D R . kit., hwd. floors, fireplace, full
basement, sawdust heat On a 50x200
lot. Prices at only $10,500 each.

"C" KILCORE
We have several homes priced under

$8O00 with down payments fiom $1500
to 82O00. Other homes priced up to
$28,000

"C" KILCORE REAL FTATE
425 S 12th Eves 7829 Ph 4855

Building lots N. E. "of Salem on bus
line. Priced from $6O0 to $HO0

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.. Realtors

153 S High Phone 412,

Fairmount Addition
4 bedrm . old type home in good con- - j

dition. Fireplace. oil furnace, dhl
plumbing, large lot. A good buy at
$9500. ;

English Stvle
3 bedrm., comfortable home. Fire-

place, hdw. floor, basement, furnace,
corner. North. $10,500.

Very Substantial Home
Good district, well landscaped large

lot. fir trees. Spacious living rm.. din-
ing rm.. fireplace, rdw. fkors Modern
kitchen. 3 bedrms. Batn'; Venetian
blinds, basement $11750.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St Phone 24793

BY Owner: Cozy 4 rm. house fully
furnished. 331 Norway .

REIMANN - REIMANN

IN TOWN AI.UORT
One Acre 3 led ' e nno

floor Full Umim-- 1 l.m-d- r
titM City ii' Tries Barn, tl.i

liriut . gaT.ee 1? 7.' 8e4
above vtrs: sai.f.m i

Thlf prious ! ro" lane murlrs
holi'e s I.,.. rt.l ft fi it r.
hank One Acre 4 bed roo"i Tilo.

kitchen T.e lu'l hement ra ga
iage fine furnare ' ft play room.
G:aci-u- s I'v.nr fo. y Vm

COUN1 RV CITY
S mite Northri't of Salem $ acres,

1', Acre producing fi.he'-t-s Very
plcatant 1 bed ro-- r' h.vve Up to
date oil fuinace. fine t:M iy room.
Desirable bath f)n pavenjene. Bus by
the tlonr t9 JKIO .

KINOWOOD HEIGHT
MAHVT.IHS Virs

Eerlhlnr vow cou d posaibly --

pect for $15,500 4 bd ms. 40f

L ESTATE
PHONE 201

N E W S

sti sw lei i le boysenberrtes ete . treO
fru.l-- - ft nuts. $5V

3 ACHES. K t.W HOME tiWift
A'nx.'l 3 ac with gil fairl rew

4 rm hot., bath f s a-- e. etc auto,
water tem, small h:n ft cnlrken
house timlier ft pas"i' 7 miles nut.
Good buy at $4Ki Furniture avail
DESIRABLE KEI7ER DIST TRACT

21 sc all In young fi'hrs exrel-ler- et

pot fine ttr auhdivtsion,
onlv $SKI per acre

The above are U'nii'M of n.e.t
than lgi farms mi acreae ne.w
available thrmiih - office If te
do not n.eet irai' i e jmrement tell
us what jou want. V. undoubtedly
have it.

NELSON
REALTORS T o n ",".,Ph 441t ... 422 Eve. 2l3Mj

CHAS. HUDKINS 4 SON
6 A cres
Includes 4 acres tt walnut",
filtiert and ,eaohe. a few
ftl.ei fruit trees A bedrm,
I. ruse wit!: f'irnace heat and
a view ( the Cascades.
Deiuble gauge Hchotl bi
tight by do water right
! year aio-m.- l spring with
r.ew piping Well cemstrurteel
hit ken hoL.se Here is a hnm4

with securi'-- . It's worth jour
Inspection fOtOO

HUDKIN4 FIRST
57S Slate St Ph 14129

CHAS. Hl'DKLNS & SON
1 1 Acre
i ldrooin ,i ime. dbl ga sg
n.mpletelv lathed Iwit needi
1 .aster m Near HopTt,

soil t: Mllable readyroeid aauvi

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
- $2150

2 luinir. all conveniences on
paved stree' ldtol for work
Inr couple In gond condition.
I MVMiiin in .10 '1a vs
EE HUDK1N4 FIRST

275 Sute St Ph 24l

New Home
Open For Indirection

10 to J M.
CANNOT NOW be built for pi ic

asked. Eligible for G I loan. I bed-roo- m,

large living loom, dining room,
tile batti. kitchen. In's of txjtlt ins.
room for breakfatt nook, hardwetoef
floor. frrepla-e- . elei'ric heat, dnubl
garage, acre, ready to move in,
$9800 Oiivc south on ME to Crowley
Ave 4 mile south of. 12th st JuncLon.
Phone 2121

SI.'IOOOI Near 1711. 4r Market livel-y lr liv i rn with fireplacv 8r hwd.
floor. din rm. kit 2 bdrm dn , unfin,
attic. Fiplc. In bsn t Mimpus rm. Well
land. ipe d gtound. Tail Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor $t: Chenek et m S.Phone 21548 Eves J.' IrUl

1M J BR. oak r:rs garag si-
tae! ed fine lot, paved st , oil heat,
Inglewoeid tlisl

U SE REALTY
Oregon Bldg. TMI

ADVERTISING
WeMern Advcrtiftlnf

Heprtwntativei
Ward-Griffit- h Company. (n.

Bin rranciscw

Eafctern Advertising
Representative

Ward-Griffi- th Company, fnej.
Chicago New Vork. Detroit,

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Dlvlklon

Bureau of Advertising
Entered at the PosftffW mt ftm

Imm. Orepem as Strand Clam MnU
fer Published, et'eru norninff er-ce-pt

Monday Bustneti fftc tilSouth Commercial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subsertptton Kate In A4

finre: Within Oregon: - Dally and
Sunday. Mo 60 cents; 6 imm. 13 29;
1 year. $6 00 Elsewhere 66 cents per
mo or $7 30 for I t ear la advance.
Per copy cents.

By City Carrier. 75 eenta a month.
$ 00 a year In advance ha Mario
and adjacent couatiea.

E1 Brkit,
339 Chemeketa Street

$7.f?00 Kei7er. 'a A partly furnished
2 BR horn, hrw floors in L R. and
dinette, nice kitchen, all elect. You
will like tfus home.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 8tl5
WEST SALEM, nr rooms all on one

floor. 3 BR. fireplace, full bsint..
wired for range, new paint, new roof
$6.9i0.

Sullivan Realty Inr.
Realtors

3365 Poitland Rd Ph 3205 Eves 7Q57

5 0OO
EAST acre, new 2 B R. home, mod-

ern with snower. wired for range, elect
water s s tern, close to bus. Don't v.ait
on this or.e. Call toda

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland JtdPh 3255 E'e70--
$6300 00 Nice 5 room home with full

bsmt. 3 blks from Englewood sen
$2000 down. bal. $50 mo. Call Mr.

"''Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Phone 3793

"NICE-COR-
NER

lot West Salem has
concrete slab with plumbing roughed
in for garage house $1000.

Coodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve 8715 or 81F21
BY OWNER: Mod. 2 B R home.

Elec. water heater. Attached gar
Priced for imm. sale Murt be seen
to be appreciated. Can be shown any
time Call 25612

$5800 00. 3 bdrm. hon.e on lg lot close
in north Double gaiage. A good buy
Call Mr Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Phone 3793 Eve 25260

STROLT REALTY
$8750 1 r old 2 BR p!ast V bids

Furnace, fplace wired for ranee
Attractive country home 12 A with

4 room n od home. All fruit. Low price
of 99O0 Half down 3

Auto Courts Cneck our listings of
several, 4 to 15 units, prices up to
$42 000 Some have nice residences
stations, and stores Terms

53 A. well located onlv $4800.
Free lists on requests

P A Carter-Ass- oc Keith Lang Sales
959 S 21 h St Salem

$2500 00 S good lots next to R R

Suitable for warehse, etc. Paved st
Call Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
P.ione 21549 Eves 2W91

SPECIAL
3 bedroom furnished home Pre-w- ar

built, modern design. v:v clean New
elec. large, washer, bin ladio. 'j acre
land. North of Salem. Price $750 00

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S Commercial Ph JI84I

$4808 3 bedioom plastered house.
with LR. DR. and kit All on one floor
An extra lot goes with the place. Lo-
cated east near state hospital. This is
an older type home in good condition

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110', N Commercia' St Phone 3030

SPECIALS
1 bed room house, lot 4Oxl00. Price

$1700 00.
2 bed room. S. 7 vr. old. lot 50x120.

Stove, drapes and floor coverings go.
$3900 00

2 bed room home, acre on Ever-
green. $4500 no

Brand New 2 bed room home East
on one-ha- lf acre. Immediate posses-
sion Be sure and see this. $5000 00.

3 bed room home all on one floor,
good location, close to school, good
parage full basement sawdust fur-
nace, nice back yard. Price $8350 00

Nice New 2 bed room G. I. home
located South. Price $8400.00. $2000 00
down. Inquire at j

Morris Realty Co. I

970 S Com'l. Phone 4217
JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR

455 Court Phone 7696
Buy the Land Build Your Home!

7 A. 2 mi. west. S A. cherries. 2 A.
fir timber, good bldg. site. Price $3000.

80 A. south. 20 A. cult. 50x100 barn
Un' ltx l vepr.$S2ooure i

10 A. east. 7 A. cult 3 A. timber
Close in. Price $3500.

10 A. off Silverton rd . Ideal sub di-
vision property. Pr ice $000
EXCELLENT HOME PLUS INCOME!

LOVELY HOME, fireplace, basmt..
oil furn.. plus rental income on small
hse. $30.00. Price $10,500 for Both

SPARKLING! NEW! 1324 Sq. Ft..
KEIZER DIST. Price $11,000.

Call Henry Torvend
Joe Hutchison Realtor

455 Court Pho. 79
Res. 24882

SPECIAL
$3O0 00. 3 bdrms. on one floor. Large

liv. rm. din. rm. kit bath. Hwd. fir,
in LR Ac D Rm. fireplace, sawdust
furnace, RicTimond district. Call Ray

"

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors Ml Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

N E L S O N

S BDRM FAIRMOUNT HILL I

Ideal family home with large spa-c.o-

L. R D R . Kit . bath ft 3

bdrms hwd fir, fplace rtsdii'l
heat full burnt dbl gaiage large
lot 75x150 nicely landscape-- with
benutifil fr 'bade trees

3 ACRES S. W. $3200
Comb L R -- Kit . bath. 2 bdrms

utility porch . elec. water system, good
sired barn, r .ver bottom soil, excel-
lent for truck gardening, bearing
fruit ft nut tree- -

KEIZF.R ACRE WITH INCOME
2 bdrm bungalow wrth unfinished

attic part basmt (toilet to be in-

stalled!, wired for range, ele-c- . water
heater, commercial ince.me from

NEIeSON &

Chet I SPECIALIZING
Rm 300-- 2 Maioic Bldg.. 495 State St.

Comp. Furn. - $4500
Small new 2 B R. home in good Wet

S.lrm location. Elect, heat. Unfinished
upktairs. all floored, stairway, rm. for
2 bedrooms up. FurnisMngs lncl. new
elect, range Ac refng. daveno. chair,
wash machine, elect wtr htr dining
set. kitchen utensil, dishes, silver. Tin'
place readv to move light into.

$2000 Down
Crrrv I B R. home, large LR kitch

en and garage Immed. Poss Full price
$4500.

$1250 Down
New 1 BR home, hdwd fir plast-

ered throughout, large L R dinette
kit. lien. bat aV utility rm. l ull pi ice
$59 M)

4 Bedrooms
Good 4 B R home near cannery ir

West Salem with 2 extra 44x120 lot
Piatt int . 2 bedrooms up with outside
entiance tunable for rentals 2 bed-
room At batn down. L R . comb kitcn-e- n

A dining rm . large utility rm. and
garage This t a good or.e

Must Sell
Owner tranferred and mu'l sell thi

lovely J BR home now Verv desir-
able north leicatu.n. beautifully land-
scaped, hdwd firs . fneplace. 2

tt bath down, full baiemenl
This is your oppeirtunity . see us for
further particulars

Walter Mur.jr.rave,
Realtors

123.7 EDGEWVATFR PHONE 5109

VERY PLEASANT
LOTS OF LIVING

AT THIS PRICE
$61.50

2 BEDROOMS. LARGE LIVING-ROO-

AND KITCHEN WITH FINE
BUILTINS FULL BATH RANGE.
CIRCULATOR AND FLOOR COV-
ERINGS GO BEAUTIFUL YARD
GOOD SURROUNDINGS )OSSKS-SIO-

RIGHTAWAY CjUICK. ITS
GOOD

REIMANN REAL
ESTATE

201 S HIGH PHONE 920.1

$1.800 00 5 acres near Bicadacr- -

Small house. 1 acre of be r i es
All fenced.

$8.500 00 2 bedroom home on North 14

Bath, livingroom, kitchen. Aut-
omatic gas heat. Nice lawn.

$7.150 00. New. 2 bedroom home em
Alma avenue with bath, living-roo-

kitchen, garage. All No
1 material

$7.250 00 In W ood burn J bedroom
house with hath. Iiving-roo--

kitchen Immediate posses i,,n
$9,000 00. In West Salem. 2 bedroo n

house with bath. )iving-roo"- i.

Venetian blinds. Automatic oil
heat. Bus at door.

$12.500 00 Beautiful home on Hael ave-
nue. 3 bedrooms, bath. Iivine-rno-

dinette, kitchen, fire-
place, sawdust furnace. Very
nice yard.

P. II. REEL. REALTOR
510 Guardian Building

Salem. Oregon. Phone 4898

Exclusive Listing
New 3 BR home. comb. LR A DR. kit

utility, bath. att. garage, oil fir. furn ,

elec w. heat. Hwd. firs. S apple trees.
65x150 lot. close to Leslie and McKm-le- y

schools. Should go G I. Located at
25 Fair-vie- Reduced for quick sale
Price $8750.

2 BR hse . furnished, lncl. elec. range
refrig. wash. mach.. and many othei
items. Room in front to build anothei
hse. Located at 1026 Elm. West Salem
Reduced to .$4500.

Cute 3 room garage house, nicely
finished, wired for e lee range, elec. W.
heat., on good lot. located at 1379
Franklin. W. Salem. Price $4300.

Hansen"' Real Estate
Phone 66 971 Edgewater St.

Lie S216 M222
153 S Hieh St Tel 4121

MONEY FOR EVERY PURPOSE
Notice to home builders, contractors.

GI JOE. etc. If you need monev for
building a HOME be sure to learn
of our new FINANCING, low inter-rate- s,

long time repayment plan

State Finance Co. i

153 S High M222-S21- 6

Money to lxan

INCOME TAX LOANS
$25 to $250 or more on signature,

furniture or auto. No outsiders
Friends or employer not notified. $8 38
a mo repay $100 loan in full in IS
mo You get full amount of loan. 4 out
of 5 who ask for a loan, get it. Call
todav

PERSONAL FINANCE CO
518 State St.. Rm. 125 Phone 3191
Lie M165 E Gallineer Mtr

r AKM and :TY LOANS
4'a and 51 !

Your own terms or re oar men t witn
in reason Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
Urt Pioneer T'list Ride Phone 7162

Auto Loans .

Willamette Credit Co.
STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING

LICENSE N M 159 S 154
S - MONEY $

REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS
We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and

Contracts
STATE FINANCE CO REALTORS
Lie S-2- M-2- 153 S Hieh Si

(General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchmerv. contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
co signers General Finance Is locally
owned snd officered, was organized "In
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap
plications for loans made by phone

13$ Sou'h Commercial Sts Salem
Phone 9168

Licenses & M 338
i

For Itcnl Itnoma
I

LIGHT hse keeping rm. 2 youngjevgirls, close in. 685 N Church
LGE. Sip. rm. 1417 N. Libertav Ph

21576
HEATED Sip m. for girls. 1775

Fir St Ph. 21715.
SLEEPING Room for men. Single

or double beds. 1503 N. Capitol.
t L. nine

ROOM for emploved gentleman. 190
E. Oufns Ph. 24427.

SI. rm." Priv. home. Emp Gent. 21449.

Room and Board
WANT room ft board for 2 small

children ft mother at nite by month.
imm it poss. Fh. 26618 after 5 3Q

WILL Care tor elderly lady or bed
patient, my home. Ph. 8713.

For Rent Apartments
ONE Room furnished apartment.

255 Division St.
WOULD Like to exchange our 3 rm.

apt. in N. E. Portland for apt. in
Salem. Call Garfield 4965 eve. Portland

For Rent Houses
CABIN with fireplace. 16 acres with

timber, spring water piped to cabin,
creek. $25 per month. Ph. 24365 or
6144.

NICE 3 bed room, one year old
home. 2 acres of ground, extra large j

living room with fireplace, dinette
kitchen, bath. elec. heat, nice view.

Rent $7500 per mo. Possession April
1st. Furniture for sale $1300.00. P. O.
Box 1 81 Sajenv

2 ROOM Cabin. 6 acres cultivated
land and 5om-- - pasture with creek.

miles south on 99E. C. Christens n,
Rt 4. Box 28IA.

AVAIL. Apr. 1. 5 r n. comfortable
hse. near Keizer. Ref. required. Box

Statesman.

For Rent
CEMENT Mixer, rubber tired. Do
yourself and save time, worry andexpense. Howser Rent-A-Too- l. 1132

Edgewater
TOOLS, Electric drills, chain hoists,

pipe tools, auto tools, belt and disc
sanders. paint rpra vers and etc How-ser- a

Rent-A-Too- L Ph. 3646.

oak. shrubber v Onlv $3000-$2tiO- O down
H. SANDERS - 231 N High - 5838

OLDER Type 3 bed room house 4
blocks from post office. Salem. George
Rebo. Aumsville. Ore.

r'OR efficient ana eriectTv saleswrviPf rail the Salem Realty Co KCIW
RESIDENTIAL Lot. improvements

ln inquire 1590 Trade St
MONEY TO LOAN on tirst mort

gages 4 to 6'V Call for details
BYRKIT & POTTS

339 Chemeketa Street Phope598l
$2150 5 Targe room house, large

closet, room for bath, garage, deep
well. New elec. pump and water tank
installed Also 1 chair barber shop
See J E. Paradis at barber shop in
Gervais ' j

MONEY TO LOAN on nrst mort-
gages 4 to t'e. Call for details

BYRKIT & POTTS
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

Large City Lots, $200 Dn.
Englewood school dist. Phone 7805.

$9500 00. 2 bdrm. home with unfin. at-
tic. LR. Din. rm. kit. bath, full fin.
bsmt.. pipe furnace, elec. wtr. heater,
large lot. well located. Immed. poss.
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves 9441

G. I. House, ready ln 10 days. $8000.
Inquire owner at 1st white house on
Sopth side Cummings lane at junction
of Cherry Ave. ft River Rd.

BUSINESS Site S. 13 St. 80x275 ft.,
paved street ft railroad, price $3500.
Ph 25024.

Walnut park nice sti. font
lot. paving ft sidewalk in. trees. $1225.
Walter Soco.'ofsky, Real Estate. Ph.
8835.

NICE Corner lot 50x100 in Rosedale
addition, corner 15th and Norway.
$1350. Inq. 1825 N. 5th.

OWlVER Leaving town, must sell
immed.: New mod. 2 bdrm. home.
' acre lot, elect hot water heater,
wired for range. Located So. East Four
Corners on Macleay- - Road. Rt. 6. Box
8f,L Priced very reas.

$9500.00. English type S room house.
Full basement, attic, double garage.
Phone 5186

5 RM. Hse. ft large lot. Elec. water
syst.. near good sch. ft store. Imm.
poss. Liberty Rd.. ' mi. N. Liberty
Store. M. K. Groves. Rt, 9. Box 633.


